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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Luke Bonifas           M0119         1/29       17:44    5:43       17:44
2     Danny Vuong            M0119         2/29       17:59    5:48       17:59
3     Brayton Jarosik        M0119         3/29       18:12    5:52       18:12
4     Landon Eckhardt        M0119         4/29       18:18    5:54       18:18
5     Joshua Rathjen         M0119         5/29       18:21    5:55       18:21
6     Christian Wiegert      M0119         6/29       19:34    6:18       19:33
7     Raymundo Longoria      M3039         1/11       19:48    6:22       19:45
8     Matt Loeffler          M3039         2/11       20:25    6:34       20:23
9     Neal Schlautman        M5059         1/15       20:51    6:42       20:49
10    Andrew Rathjen         M4049         1/11       20:58    6:45       20:58
11    Kylie Cheetsos         F4049         1/15       21:14    6:50       21:12
12    Lynn Rathjen           M7099          1/4       21:22    6:53       21:21
13    Josh Morgan            M4049         2/11       22:02    7:05       21:59
14    Josh Brummer           M2029         1/11       22:48    7:20       22:45
15    Jackie Freeman         F3039         1/32       23:07    7:26       23:04
16    Ashley Thom            F2029         1/32       23:15    7:28       23:11
17    Erika Knott            F3039         2/32       23:40    7:35       23:33
18    Sydney Svehla          F2029         2/32       23:46    7:38       23:42
19    Bridger Kroos          M0119         7/29       23:57    7:40       23:47
20    Joseph Quinn           M2029         2/11       24:09    7:44       24:00
21    Will Kleppinger        M0119         8/29       24:41    7:56       24:36
22    Tanner Rons            M2029         3/11       25:04    8:02       24:58
23    Brett Dillman          M0119         9/29       25:23    8:04       25:03
24    Andrew Heckman         M0119        10/29       25:11    8:06       25:08
25    Henry Kleppinger       M0119        11/29       25:18    8:07       25:13
26    Penny Birky            F4049         2/15       25:52    8:17       25:43
27    Brad Brown             M5059         2/15       26:06    8:24       26:04
28    Lacey Brummer          F2029         3/32       26:08    8:24       26:06
29    Theodore Kathman       M0119        12/29       26:43    8:28       26:17
30    Zach Huenefeld         M0119        13/29       26:33    8:28       26:18
31    Scott Befort           M4049         3/11       26:26    8:29       26:20
32    Megan Johnson          F3039         3/32       26:25    8:29       26:21
33    John Schmidt           M4049         4/11       26:27    8:29       26:22
34    Nick Brummer           M2029         4/11       26:28    8:31       26:26
35    John Petr              M6069          1/7       26:33    8:32       26:29
36    Christopher Hart       M5059         3/15       26:36    8:33       26:32
37    Michelle Scharff       F5059         1/18       26:39    8:33       26:32
38    Deb Kluthe             F6069         1/10       26:49    8:37       26:45
39    Abby Buschkoetter      F3039         4/32       26:54    8:37       26:46
40    Kim Grams              F5059         2/18       26:53    8:39       26:51
41    Renae Hull             F5059         3/18       27:03    8:40       26:55
42    Canon Howell           M2029         5/11       27:16    8:41       26:57
43    Evie Howell            F2029         4/32       27:16    8:41       26:57
44    John Kluthe            M6069          2/7       27:34    8:51       27:29
45    Kinsey Lindner         F0119          1/9       27:40    8:51       27:30
46    Heather Rae Faimon     F2029         5/32       27:45    8:55       27:41
47    Scott Harling          M0119        14/29       27:52    8:56       27:44
48    Karel Polacek          M3039         3/11       27:55    8:57       27:46
49    Marcelline Ross        F5059         4/18       27:54    8:57       27:49
50    Morgan Henkel          F2029         6/32       28:03    9:00       27:57
51    Erin Young             F2029         7/32       28:06    9:01       27:58
52    Kelsey Peterson        F3039         5/32       28:07    9:02       28:02
53    Max Kleppinger         M0119        15/29       28:09    9:03       28:06
54    Azariah Barry          M0119        16/29       28:55    9:09       28:26
55    Rachel Barry           F3039         6/32       28:55    9:10       28:27
56    Dale Brummer           M5059         4/15       28:46    9:12       28:35
57    Alex Miller            M3039         4/11       29:21    9:21       29:01
58    Brittany Vieth         F3039         7/32       29:21    9:21       29:02
59    Joe Hinrichs           M3039         5/11       29:44    9:23       29:09
60    Mandy Lauck            F3039         8/32       29:18    9:24       29:11
61    Kayla Timm             F2029         8/32       29:32    9:28       29:22
62    Stacy Adams            F3039         9/32       29:32    9:28       29:23
63    Katherine Welk         F2029         9/32       29:38    9:30       29:30
64    Andrew Logue,Jr        M0119        17/29       29:54    9:30       29:31
65    Karla Erickson         F4049         3/15       29:46    9:33       29:39
66    Sarah Parr             F3039        10/32       29:54    9:35       29:45
67    Athziri Diaz           F0119          2/9       29:52    9:36       29:48
68    Marinna Zwiener        F0119          3/9       30:00    9:36       29:49
69    Shelby Stone           F2029        10/32       30:22    9:44       30:14
70    Allyson Warner         F2029        11/32       30:30    9:45       30:17
71    Jerry Wallace          M3039         6/11       30:30    9:45       30:17
72    Kala Meyer             F2029        12/32       30:51    9:45       30:18
73    Travis Meyer           M3039         7/11       30:52    9:46       30:18
74    Terry Shriver          M5059         5/15       30:45    9:47       30:24
75    Marcia Jarosik         F6069         2/10       31:01    9:50       30:33
76    Bethany Huenefeld      F4049         4/15       30:56    9:53       30:41
77    Renae Henrichs         F5059         5/18       31:19   10:01       31:06
78    Bryan Cervantes        M0119        18/29       31:37   10:06       31:21
79    Dave Veik              M5059         6/15       31:51   10:11       31:38
80    Noah Veik              M0119        19/29       31:52   10:11       31:38
81    Paul Knott             M6069          3/7       31:50   10:13       31:44
82    Taylor Kidwell         F2029        13/32       32:00   10:15       31:49
83    Alexus Fleharty        F2029        14/32       32:00   10:15       31:49
84    Rachel Odom            F4049         5/15       32:23   10:17       31:57
85    Eleanor Reeds          F3039        11/32       32:25   10:21       32:07
86    Larry Joe              M6069          4/7       32:22   10:21       32:08
87    Kevin Olvera           M0119        20/29       32:25   10:21       32:10
88    Betty Knott            F6069         3/10       32:19   10:22       32:13
89    Khyla Malone           F2029        15/32       32:31   10:27       32:27
90    Kathy Svoboda          F5059         6/18       32:45   10:29       32:33
91    Travis Frear           M3039         8/11       32:57   10:34       32:47
92    Mario Navarrete        M5059         7/15       33:22   10:39       33:04
93    Jesse Peshek           M0119        21/29       33:37   10:40       33:07
94    Elizabeth Peshek       F3039        12/32       33:37   10:40       33:08
95    Tracy Jarosik          F4049         6/15       33:50   10:45       33:22
96    Jessica Kennedy        F4049         7/15       34:00   10:53       33:47
97    Madeline Logue         F0119          4/9       34:19   10:55       33:55
98    Sharon Brummer         F5059         7/18       34:20   11:00       34:09
99    David Odom             M4049         5/11       35:02   11:08       34:35
100   Andrew Logue           M4049         6/11       35:09   11:11       34:44
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101   Jamie Logue            F3039        13/32       35:10   11:12       34:46
102   Jo Seiler              F7099          1/3       35:15   11:16       35:01
103   Steven Dillman         M4049         7/11       35:31   11:20       35:11
104   Rose Kathman           F0119          5/9       35:49   11:23       35:21
105   Julie Boydston         F5059         8/18       35:34   11:23       35:22
106   Sacramento Perez       M5059         8/15       35:42   11:25       35:26
107   Levi Evans             M0119        22/29       35:41   11:28       35:36
108   Peggy Jorgensen        F5059         9/18       35:47   11:29       35:40
109   Laura Kloss            F4049         8/15       36:08   11:36       36:00
110   Kelsey Jasnoch         F2029        16/32       36:13   11:36       36:00
111   Ashley Jasnoch         F2029        17/32       36:24   11:39       36:11
112   Jessica Jasnoch        F2029        18/32       36:24   11:39       36:11
113   Rebecca Royle          F2029        19/32       36:44   11:39       36:12
114   Carol Davenport        F6069         4/10       37:07   11:47       36:35
115   Misti Davenport        F2029        20/32       37:07   11:47       36:35
116   Kayann Skibinski       F3039        14/32       36:46   11:48       36:39
117   Mary Perez             F5059        10/18       37:22   12:01       37:18
118   Ashley Garey           F3039        15/32       37:41   12:06       37:34
119   Mary Kathman           F5059        11/18       38:11   12:08       37:42
120   Elvira Avina           F2029        21/32       38:19   12:13       37:56
121   Candaladio Gomez       M2029         6/11       38:19   12:13       37:57
122   Amber Beyerink         F2029        22/32       38:31   12:22       38:23
123   Joe Vanderpool         M3039         9/11       38:54   12:25       38:33
124   John Rust              M5059         9/15       38:44   12:25       38:34
125   Caleb Evans            M0119        23/29       38:45   12:27       38:40
126   Michael Kleppinger     M7099          2/4       39:26   12:29       38:47
127   Lacie Wojtalewicz      F3039        16/32       38:55   12:30       38:48
128   Stephanie Buller       F3039        17/32       39:33   12:35       39:03
129   Jessica Noyd           F3039        18/32       39:34   12:35       39:03
130   Jodie Velde            F4049         9/15       39:43   12:42       39:28
131   Rich Velde             M4049         8/11       39:43   12:43       39:29
132   Sarah Kroos            F3039        19/32       40:07   12:43       39:29
133   Kadence Velde          M0119        24/29       39:43   12:43       39:29
134   Kiahna Holt            F0119          6/9       39:54   12:43       39:30
135   Kara Christensen       F2029        23/32       39:55   12:44       39:31
136   McKinnley Kroos        F0119          7/9       40:04   12:54       40:04
137   Elizabeth Shearer      F3039        20/32       40:41   13:00       40:21
138   Alexandrea Rawlings    F2029        24/32       41:50   13:24       41:38
139   Stephanie McNichols    F3039        21/32       41:53   13:26       41:43
140   Teresa Kathman         F3039        22/32       42:19   13:28       41:48
141   Ron Gellermann         M5059        10/15       42:09   13:31       41:59
142   Ashley Davis           F2029        25/32       42:23   13:33       42:04
143   Evan Davis             M0119        25/29       42:23   13:33       42:05
144   Nyla Mangers           F0119          8/9       42:43   13:33       42:05
145   Amy Schropp            F4049        10/15       43:01   13:44       42:40
146   Erica Mangers          F3039        23/32       42:52   13:48       42:52
147   Barb Koca              F4049        11/15       43:10   13:49       42:54
148   Mark Kelly             M6069          5/7       43:17   13:52       43:05
149   Will Locke             M7099          3/4       44:37   14:15       44:16
150   Elijah Evans           M0119        26/29       45:02   14:22       44:36
151   Tammi Evans            F4049        12/15       45:09   14:24       44:43
152   Zaneta Journey         F3039        24/32       45:34   14:29       45:00
153   Daisy Almond           F3039        25/32       45:35   14:29       45:00
154   Laura Kemp             F3039        26/32       45:34   14:29       45:00
155   Pamela Shriver         F5059        12/18       45:47   14:37       45:24
156   Amanda Tolen           F3039        27/32       47:12   15:01       46:38
157   Becky Utter            F5059        13/18       47:14   15:02       46:40
158   Linda Johnston         F6069         5/10       47:04   15:04       46:46
159   Linda Burnett          F5059        14/18       47:10   15:08       47:01
160   Katherine Stoner       F5059        15/18       47:10   15:08       47:01
161   Kiley Ayres            F0119          9/9       47:43   15:13       47:14
162   Sarah Ayres            F3039        28/32       47:44   15:13       47:16
163   Mayra Navarrete        F3039        29/32       47:44   15:16       47:26
164   Berta Giron            F3039        30/32       47:44   15:16       47:26
165   Nate Jurgens           M5059        11/15       48:15   15:24       47:51
166   Jeremy Shuler          M3039        10/11       48:44   15:28       48:04
167   Megan Shuler           F3039        31/32       48:44   15:29       48:04
168   Miriam Ramos           F5059        16/18       48:27   15:31       48:10
169   Richard Velde          M6069          6/7       49:28   15:47       49:02
170   Cristina Kyle          F4049        13/15       49:41   15:51       49:14
171   Scott Wisdom           M4049         9/11       49:54   15:57       49:32
172   Jacob Placke           M0119        27/29       51:17   16:25       51:01
173   Dawn Placke            F5059        17/18       51:18   16:25       51:01
174   Roberto Navarrete      M5059        12/15       52:14   16:43       51:54
175   Sandy Engel            F6069         6/10       53:16   17:00       52:49
176   Brianna Turek          F2029        26/32       54:11   17:13       53:27
177   Rachel Cloran          F3039        32/32       54:12   17:13       53:27
178   Ludella Yost           F7099          2/3       55:05   17:32       54:27
179   Javan Evans            M0119        28/29       54:53   17:32       54:27
180   Brad Evans             M4049        10/11       54:54   17:32       54:28
181   Jessica Holzinger      F2029        27/32       55:34   17:44       55:05
182   Darren Holzinger       M2029         7/11       55:34   17:44       55:05
183   Andrew Zens            M2029         8/11       56:09   17:52       55:29
184   Aubrey Zens            F2029        28/32       56:15   17:54       55:35
185   Dana Miller            F2029        29/32       56:38   18:03       56:05
186   Brett Miller           M2029         9/11       56:38   18:03       56:05
187   Jackie Dvorak          F6069         7/10       56:48   18:09       56:21
188   Vicki Hammonds         F6069         8/10       57:15   18:19       56:53
189   Pat Tschauner          F7099          3/3       58:32   18:42       58:06
190   Ron Tschauner          M7099          4/4       58:32   18:43       58:07
191   Deborah Bullock        F6069         9/10       58:32   18:43       58:09
192   Michael Bullock        M2029        10/11       58:33   18:43       58:09
193   Tim Bullock            M5059        13/15       58:33   18:44       58:10
194   Thomas Vanderpool      M3039        11/11       59:19   18:54       58:43
195   Anjie Thomas           F5059        18/18       59:22   18:58       58:54
196   Elizabeth Vanderpool   F2029        30/32       59:46   19:03       59:10
197   Mike Carlson           M6069          7/7       59:48   19:03       59:11
198   Cindy Carlson          F6069        10/10       59:49   19:04       59:12
199   Rita Balcazar          F4049        14/15     1:01:08   19:35     1:00:49
200   Scott Premer           M5059        14/15     1:02:04   19:49     1:01:33
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201   Shannon Karmazin       F4049        15/15     1:02:06   19:50     1:01:35
202   Jordan Brennfoerder    M2029        11/11     1:02:11   19:55     1:01:51
203   Saige Minard           F2029        31/32     1:02:12   19:55     1:01:52
204   Hugh Boydston          M5059        15/15     1:03:20   20:08     1:02:31
205   Joseph Stewart         M4049        11/11     1:03:21   20:08     1:02:33
206   Grayson Knopp          M0119        29/29     1:06:14   21:14     1:05:59
207   Aimee O'Callaghan      F2029        32/32     1:06:14   21:15     1:05:59
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